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First Name Last Name Cell Phone Email

James Anderson (540)209-4338 james.anderson@longandfoster.com

Lucinda S. Barnett                       (804)512-3858 cindy.barnett@longandfoster.com

Christine H Beran (540)847-1948 christine.beran@lnf.com

Tammy A Berfield (540)200-8765 Tammy.Berfield@LongandFoster.com

Julie Berrios (540)993-3155 julie.berrios@longandfoster.com

Jessica R Black (540)842-6227 jessica.black@longandfoster.com

Stephanie Blais (540)710-4154 stephanie.blais@longandfoster.com

Julie E Boucher (540)848-5831 julie.boucher@longandfoster.com

Ruby A Brabo (540)656-6197 ruby.brabo@longandfoster.com

Collin P Brenner (804)971-5485 Collin.Brenner@longandfoster.com

Christopher M. Burns                         (804)640-9726 Christopher.Burns@longandfoster.com

Tamara L Butler (540)834-9864 tamara.butler@longandfoster.com

Robin A Campbell (540)993-8113 robin.campbell@longandfoster.com

Wade F Caple (540)424-2141 WADE.CAPLE@lnf.com

Herbert T Carter (703)973-1304 HERB.CARTER@Longandfoster.com

Patricia L Carter-Feindt (540)846-3818 callpatricia@longandfoster.com

Sarah M Cary (540)268-0468 sarah.cary@longandfoster.com

Liza G Castro (571)456-9866 liza.castro@longandfoster.com

James F Crawford (675)859-5286 james.crawford@longandfoster.com

Erica R Cuskey (757)619-1417 Erica.Cuskey@longandfoster.com

Kathy M. Deal                          (540)226-2916 KDeal@LNF.com

Harishkumar O Doshi (201)400-8970 harish.doshi@longandfoster.com

Martha C Eaheart martha.eaheart@longandfoster.com

Success Y Ejikeme (540)693-0191 success.e@lnf.com

Corina Enciu (540)850-8582 corina.enciu@longandfoster.com

Debbie L Everhart (540)419-0088 Debbie.Everhart@longandfoster.com

William Fairfax (540)940-5423 bill.fairfax@longandfoster.com

Steven P Fowler (207)252-9888 sfowler@lnf.com

Jon S Frederick (703)731-5947 jon.frederick@longandfoster.com

Brooke N Gaffney (540)273-5872 brooke.gaffney@longandfoster.com

Cara L Harris (540)907-1713 cara.harris@longandfoster.com

Kathleen G Hayden (540)940-9318 Kathleen.Hayden@longandfoster.com

Leslie B Heflin (540)217-1696 les.heflin@longandfoster.com

Christina S Honaker (540)842-8289 Christy.Honaker@LongandFoster.com

Peggi A Howell (540)834-8412 peggi.howell@longandfoster.com

Mason Insisiengmay (540)940-9079 masonlee@lnf.com

Paul Iracane (540)840-1767 Paul.Iracane@longandfoster.com

Tiffany S Isaac (276)806-1418 simone.isaac@longandfoster.com

Kayla M Jackson (804)724-0736 Kayla.Jackson@longandfoster.com

Selena M Johnson (540)287-0767 selena.johnson@longandfoster.com

Linda M Jones (540)760-5109 l.jones@longandfoster.com

Marie F Kelly (703)862-8532 Mari.Kelly@longandfoster.com

Debbie A Kerr (540)216-4973 debbie.kerr@longandfoster.com

Trina L Korsgard (703)855-2236 TalktoTrina@longandfoster.com

Nichole M Kreiner (540)645-8281 Nichole.Kreiner@longandfoster.com

Mary B Lanford (310)721-0948 mary.lanford@longandfoster.com

Elizabeth A Lau (540)429-5461 LizLau@LNF.COM

Anna H Lee (540)847-8679 anna.lee@longandfoster.com

Janet L Lopez (540)273-5999 JANET.LOPEZ@lnf.com

Kadera G Lyburn (540)656-8520 kadera.lyburn@longandfoster.com

Lisa D Lynch (540)321-8198 lisa.lynch@longandfoster.com

Thomas J Lynch (540)907-9780 Joe.Lynch@longandfoster.com

Carmen Macey (832)579-5266 carmen.macey@longandfoster.com

Nancy Manners Fahy                  (540)424-1745 NANCY.FAHY@longandfoster.com

Ruth E Manzano (540)809-1107 Elizabeth.Manzano@longandfoster.com
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Patricia P McCord (703)407-1947 PAT.MCCORD@Longandfoster.com

Kevin D McGrath (540)604-1843 FredVA@Lnf.com

Franklin D McKinney (540)850-8245 frank.mckinney@longandfoster.com

Lyndi G Meek (540)208-2702 lyndi.meek@longandfoster.com

Brooke D. Miller                        (540)287-1603 BROOKE.MILLER@Longandfoster.com

Laura E Monaghan (540)538-6894 laura.monaghan@longandfoster.com

Carol Ann Moore                         (540)226-2655 CAROLANN.MOORE@Longandfoster.com

Chaliyah Morales Greenfield (540)645-0290 chaliyah.greenfield@longandfoster.com

Kristi A Murphy (540)809-3104 kristi.murphy@longandfoster.com

Patricia N Murphy (540)220-1607 patti.murphy@lnf.com

Elizabeth H Nolan Kiser (540)455-5046 remom2@Lnf.com

Monica O'Donnell (571)722-2019 Monica.ODonnell@longandfoster.com

Kathleen T Oblinsky (301)974-2842 Kathleen.Oblinsky@LongandFoster.com

Tammy L Odum (540)907-3743 Tammy.Odum@LongandFoster.com

Sara M Palombo sara.palombo@longandfoster.com

Jamie D Pangretic (540)379-7326 jamie.pangretic@lnf.com

Kimberly D Pereira (540)229-7070 Kim.Pereira@LongandFoster.com

Luz Y Perez (407)765-7535 Luz.Perez@LongandFoster.com

LaCHrisa Pernell (864)901-5010 lachrisa.pernell@longandfoster.com

Danielle Rexrode (540)220-7887 danielle.rexrode@longandfoster.com

Richard D Ross (540)295-4580 rick.ross@longandfoster.com

Jaiden D Schottel (540)533-2129 jaiden.schottel@longandfoster.com

Cornelia H. Schwartzman                   (540)226-2468 CONNIE.SCHWARTZMAN@longandfoster.com

Mechelle L Sharp (540)226-9453 MECHELLE.SHARP@Longandfoster.com

Bettie J Smith (540)845-8931 BETTIE.SMITH@Longandfoster.com

Carmen Smith (707)267-0105 Carmen.Smith@LongandFoster.com

Keith L Smith (540)840-8652 Kl.Smith@longandfoster.com

Victoria S Stack (540)273-9299 Suzanne.Stack@longandfoster.com

Gail Strickrodt (540)226-1390 Gail.Strickrodt@longandfoster.com

Patricia J Talbott (540)850-6108 Patty.Talbott@longandfoster.com

Lauren B Tate (757)969-9655 lauren.tate@longandfoster.com

Rae W Taylor (540)538-3964 chip.taylor@longandfoster.com

Anna Torres (716)907-4783 anna.torres@longandfoster.com

Harold A Van Dusen (540)846-9793 harold.vandusen@longandfoster.com

Shameka S Ward (229)291-6159 shameka.ward@longandfoster.com

Margery A Westerbeck (540)446-1798 Margie.Westerbeck@LongandFoster.com

Rebekah M Wilcox (540)907-5370 Rebekah.Wilcox@LongandFoster.com

Amanda N Wilkinson (540)207-4609 Amanda.Wilkinson@LongandFoster.com

Gene R. Withers                       (540)287-3727 Gene.Withers@LongandFoster.com

Margaret D. Withers                       (540)287-3728 Peggy.Withers@LongandFoster.com

Adam R Zandi (540)850-5146 AdamZ@longandfoster.com
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